
PTC Volunteer Roster Helpers Roster

115/04/2024

Date Day Descrip�on Time Dj/Close Open/Host
e-Desk

Host
e-desk

Upda�ng
15/4/2024 Mon

16/4/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

17/4/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo Winter Recess

18/4/2024 Thu Basic Lessons 3 7:00-8:30pm Mike Marzena Marzena

19/4/2024 Fri Perth Tango Weekend 8:30pm-midnight Luca Lamber� Adri Gary B Kim

20/4/2024 Sat Perth Tango Weekend 8:30pm-midnight Terry Adri Kim

21/4/2024 Sun Perth Tango Weekend 8:30pm-midnight Nick Adri Gary B Kim

22/4/2024 Mon

23/4/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

24/4/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo Winter Recess

25/4/2024 Thu Public Holiday -ANZAC Day 

25/4/2024 Thu Basic Lessons 4 7:00-8:30pm Mike Marzena Marzena

26/4/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Svetlana Fabian Maria R

27/4/2024 Sat A�ernoon prác�ca & Skillshare 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

28/4/2024 Sun Prác�ca de los domingos 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

29/4/2024 Mon

30/4/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

1/5/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo 8:00-11:00pm Fabio Sue Nicole Paul

2/5/2024 Thu Basic Lessons 5 7:00-8:30pm Mike Marzena Marzena

3/5/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Sam Peter Norma

4/5/2024 Sat

5/5/2024 Sun Prác�ca de los domingos 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

5/5/2024 Sun Sunday Ghe�o 7:00-10:00pm Chris Kim Rosalie

6/5/2024 Mon

7/5/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

8/5/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo Winter Recess

9/5/2024 Thu Basic Lessons 6 7:00-8:30pm Mike Marzena Marzena

10/5/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Svetlana Fabian Gary B

11/5/2024 Sat A�ernoon prác�ca & Skillshare 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

12/5/2024 Sun Prác�ca de los domingos 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

13/5/2024 Mon

14/5/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

15/5/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo 8:00-11:00pm Winter Recess

16/5/2024 Thu Basic Lessons 7 7:00-8:30pm Mike Marzena Marzena

17/5/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Anthony Miller Adri Mar�n

18/5/2024 Sat Mariposa 8:30-midnight Sue Adri Rhonda

By conditionDate



PTC Volunteer Roster Helpers Roster

215/04/2024

19/5/2024 Sun Prác�ca de los domingos 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

20/5/2024 Mon

21/5/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

22/5/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo Winter Recess

23/5/2024 Thu Basic Lessons Wk8 + Gradua�on Milonga Mike Marzena Suzi

23/5/2024 Gradua�on Milonga 8:30-10:00pm Adri Marzena Suzi

24/5/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Adri Gary B Mar�n

25/5/2024 Sat A�ernoon prác�ca & Skillshare 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

26/5/2024 Sun Prác�ca de los domingos 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

27/5/2024 Mon

28/5/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

29/5/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo Winter Recess

30/5/2024 Thu

31/5/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Fabio Tony Maria R

1/6/2024 Sat

2/6/2024 Sun Prác�ca de los domingos 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

2/6/2024 Sun Sunday Ghe�o 7:00-10:00pm TBA Kim Rosalie

3/6/2024 Mon Public Holiday - WA Day   

4/6/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

5/6/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo 8:00-11:00pm Jorge Helene Nicole

6/6/2024 Thu Basic Lessons 1 7:00-8:30pm Mike Marzena Marzena

7/6/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Helene Jorge Ann

8/6/2024 Sat A�ernoon prác�ca & Skillshare 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

9/6/2024 Sun Prác�ca de los domingos 3:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

10/6/2024 Mon

11/6/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

12/6/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo Winter Recess

13/6/2024 Thu Basic Lessons 2 7:00-8:30pm Mike Marzena Marzena

14/6/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Nadim Adri Kim

15/6/2024 Sat Nadim & Rina 8:30-midnight TBA Kim

16/6/2024 Sun Nadim & Rina 9:00-5:00pm Kim Kim Kim

17/6/2024 Mon

18/6/2024 Tue Prác�ca de los martes 7:00-9:30pm Kim Kim Kim

19/6/2024 Wed Milonga del Cabeceo Winter Recess

20/6/2024 Thu Basic Lessons 3 7:00-8:30pm Mike Marzena Marzena

21/6/2024 Fri Friday Tango Café Milonga 8:30pm-midnight Adri Sue Ulzii

7:00-8:30pm - 10:0


